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punktacja druzynowa

UKS MANTA Koscierzyna
Delfinek Chodziez

KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna
UKS Delfin Jastarnia

UKS Rekin Wroctaw

MUKS PIORUN Gotdap

UKS DELFIN Wtadystawowo
Amfiprion Olecko

Suma punktow

24201.0
22734.0
22693.0
20935.0
19342.0
16637.0
16262.0
12978.0
6225.0

5861.0

5453.0



